
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SON OF GUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 6P 2M 5M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/0168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING 4 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 2/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11282

 2 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2K. Brennan 535357 7/6246

 3 MINDIE Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 6P 2/1/1B. Sloan 497199 7/6276

 4 WICKED RED Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 2/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 8/7261

 5 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Weighted points score GEL, 18/06/2021, R6 5P 2P 3P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 7/6135

 6 COAL BLASTER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 6/5354

 7 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 5P 3/1/2J. Roche 528813 10/8279

 8 BLACK FIRE OPAL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2C. Murray 496677 8/7264

 9 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R7, P 3Y 3P 8P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6263

 10 HAPPY WELCOME Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/2A. Woods 522905 8/7192

 11 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score GAW, 30/05/2021, R12, 

PR1

1P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Mackay 526968 6/5258

 12 EAGER DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1L. Hutton 507756 6/5240

 13 JILL DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 14 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 2Y 3P 3Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4170

 15 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIGHTY MISSILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 5Y 5P 3P M/1M. Davidson 537582 0/0108

 2 WILD TRADITION 1 First start M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/00

 3 MASK BURNER First start M/1M. Beagan 534492 0/00

 4 TALL ORDER First start M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/00

 5 SMOKIN' SENORITA First start M/1T. Kunde 532547 0/00

 6 TOP PRIZE Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 12/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y M/1T. Forbes 540252 0/033

 7 LITTLE TANTRUM 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/025

 8 MISS LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 5P 6P M/1T. Ball 534065 0/054

 9 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/054

 10 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score BGC, 28/03/2021, R2, 3 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 11 MIMI WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 12 SUPER DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1D. White 528059 0/044

 13 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/035

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 11:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 7/5261

 2 JULIA MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/1S. Bell 499516 14/6288

 3 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R7, P 3Y 3P 8P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6263

 4 LA LLORONA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Callen 523210 7/6228

 5 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 6M 5Y 4P 3/1/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/2172

 6 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8C 6C 3/1/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5135

 7 BOCKEY 3 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Davis 530647 5/4243

 8 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 5/4237

 9 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 10 VICIOUS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 2Y 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6273

 11 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6183

 12 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Slade 533379 6/5180

 13 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 2Y 3P 3Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4170

 14 ANGRY BLIZZARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 12/4264

 15 SPANGLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 8P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 7/6222

 16 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 12/10194

 17 MY DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 6/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOCKEY 3 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Davis 530647 5/4243

 2 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 5/4237

 3 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 4 VICIOUS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 2Y 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6273

 5 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6183

 6 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Slade 533379 6/5180

 7 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 2Y 3P 3Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4170

 8 ANGRY BLIZZARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 12/4264

 9 SPANGLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 8P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 7/6222

 10 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 12/10194

 11 MY DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 6/5162

 12 HONEY MULWEE 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 525629 3/2264

 13 EARL OF NABIAC Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3198

 14 SWAN'S OPAL Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1S. Atkins 531376 5/3183

 15 BARCIA QUALITY Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538073 1/0151

 16 TOP QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538069 1/0151

 17 SONGAR PIPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0124

 18 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kedwell 533361 3/2252

 19 COASTAL EXPRESS 4 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3216

 20 SILVER RANGER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2207

 21 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4192

 22 MR. DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3D. Wilson 534255 2/1182

 23 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 1Y 5Y 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3178

 24 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0167

 25 BLUE ANDO Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2156

 26 CHLOE DANCER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1141

 27 ICE REINA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8C 5/1B. Moroney 527512 13/4136

 28 PROPAGANDIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0135

 29 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/4123

 30 KITTY LABELLE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4C. Kedwell 537194 1/0117

 31 ARCHIE CASHMAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 6Y 2P 1P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 530484 1/0114

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 11:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/199

 33 ICELANDIC PRINCE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R1, C 1C 2P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 529890 2/0158

 34 ROMAN FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 508691 4/3234

 35 HOT SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1192

 36 KEY CAN DO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4180

 37 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 6P 2M 5M 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8168

 38 LEKTRA LITTLE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 4/3165

 39 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 40 WEFFALEE KELLY Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5Y 5/2T. Forbes 525625 6/2148

 41 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3147

 42 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8144

 43 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 44 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1140

 45 BLACK GOLD KING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1138

 46 MURIEL TARANTINO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2132

 47 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 536167 2/1132

 48 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1131

 49 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 50 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2128

 51 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 6C 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3122

 52 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1P 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0119

 53 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0119

 54 RACHEL'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 522410 5/2119

 55 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4117

 56 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0106

 57 GO WILD TOBY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 58 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5105

 59 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 60 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0100

 61 EVE ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 62 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 63 TWO CAN TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/087

 64 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 65 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HONEY MULWEE 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 525629 3/2264

 2 EARL OF NABIAC Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3198

 3 SWAN'S OPAL Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1S. Atkins 531376 5/3183

 4 TOP QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538069 1/0151

 5 BARCIA QUALITY Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 538073 1/0151

 6 SONGAR PIPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0124

 7 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2S. Kedwell 533361 3/2252

 8 COASTAL EXPRESS 4 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3216

 9 SILVER RANGER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2207

 10 LIL VUITTON Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4192

 11 MR. DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3D. Wilson 534255 2/1182

 12 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R7, P 1Y 5Y 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3178

 13 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0167

 14 BLUE ANDO Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2156

 15 CHLOE DANCER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1141

 16 ICE REINA Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 8C 5/1B. Moroney 527512 13/4136

 17 PROPAGANDIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0135

 18 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529609 5/4123

 19 KITTY LABELLE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4C. Kedwell 537194 1/0117

 20 ARCHIE CASHMAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 6Y 2P 1P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 530484 1/0114

 21 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/199

 22 ICELANDIC PRINCE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 20/02/2021, R1, C 1C 2P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 529890 2/0158

 23 ROMAN FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 508691 4/3234

 24 HOT SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1192

 25 KEY CAN DO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4180

 26 SON OF GUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 6P 2M 5M 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8168

 27 LEKTRA LITTLE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 4/3165

 28 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 29 WEFFALEE KELLY Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5Y 5/2T. Forbes 525625 6/2148

 30 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 531377 6/3147

 31 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3141

 33 MAYBE GRACIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1140

 34 BLACK GOLD KING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1138

 35 MY GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 536167 2/1132

 36 MURIEL TARANTINO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2132

 37 SIMILAR FEATURES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 03/06/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1131

 38 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 39 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2128

 40 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R7, P 5P 6C 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3122

 41 RACHEL'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 522410 5/2119

 42 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R3, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0119

 43 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 1P 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0119

 44 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4117

 45 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0106

 46 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5105

 47 GO WILD TOBY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 48 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 49 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0100

 50 EVE ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 51 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/293

 52 TWO CAN TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/087

 53 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 54 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MS VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 2Y 1/1P. Roderick 517386 15/11273

 2 ENCOURAGING 3 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 2/1/2B. Young 528312 12/11282

 3 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2K. Brennan 535357 7/6246

 4 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 7/5261

 5 JULIA MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/1S. Bell 499516 14/6288

 6 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R7, P 3Y 3P 8P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6263

 7 LA LLORONA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Callen 523210 7/6228

 8 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 6M 5Y 4P 3/1/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/2172

 9 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 6P 8C 6C 3/1/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5135

 10 BOCKEY 3 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2L. Davis 530647 5/4243

 11 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 5/4237

 12 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 13 VICIOUS Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 2Y 2P 2P 4/1/2D. Solomon 534260 7/6273

 14 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6183

 15 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 3P 4/1/1W. Slade 533379 6/5180

 16 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 2Y 3P 3Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4170

 17 ANGRY BLIZZARD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R9, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 12/4264

 18 SPANGLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 8P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 7/6222

 19 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1P 5P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 12/10194

 20 MY DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 6/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY BLIZZARD 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/05/2021, R8, P 8C 1C 2C 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507531 12/5264

 2 REDBANK LIDDY Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3C. Plant 524103 3/1162

 3 LITTLE TRUCKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0195

 4 AMAZING MARILYN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3C. Field 531441 3/1189

 5 MY DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 532275 6/0162

 6 ROCKET RACER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3G. Barnett 530464 3/1156

 7 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 8C 5/1L. Lamb 507430 7/4120

 8 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 534140 3/184

 9 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/184

 10 FIRE ASH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SEQUIN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529884 1/0111

 2 MANTON BLAZE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 11/2266

 3 SAILING HOME Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3S. Carr 532487 6/1225

 4 CAWBOURNE CANELO Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4S. Burgis 521622 5/0215

 5 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3C. Hensing 525218 7/1246

 6 LITTLE TRUCKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0195

 7 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3G. Kedwell 521240 4/1168

 8 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Stewart 520263 7/0159

 9 FIRE UP KAREN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0147

 10 MY THREE FABIO Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2100
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 1 SPARE A SQUARE Last start placegetter IPS, 11/06/2021, R10, 3 3P 5P 8P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 528528 5/4147
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 1 ADELE ROBBO 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2246

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 3 SONGAR PIPER 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0124

 4 TESKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1230

 5 COASTAL EXPRESS 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1W. Slade 536383 4/3216

 6 IMPRESS RAJA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 7 FUNKY ROBBO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2177

 8 PAPER KITE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 9 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3144

 10 HOT SYRENE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1192

 11 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 12 MY GIRL SONNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0148

 13 RED ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8144

 14 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 15 MAYBE GRACIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3M. Capper 507301 4/1140

 16 TARNIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3J. Lawson 538350 2/1136

 17 MURIEL TARANTINO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2132

 18 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 19 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4117

 20 CHUNKY ROBBO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6Y 4P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1108

 21 GO WILD TOBY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 22 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 23 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 24 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/293

 25 MOIST MORTON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 534807 1/090

 26 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/184

 27 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275

 28 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072

 29 RAGIN' BAM BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/170
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GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021
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 1 RAGIN' BAM BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/3A. Capper 531996 4/170
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 1 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 8P M/1B. Moroney 538332 0/090

 2 WILD TRADITION 2 First start M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/00

 3 MY JEWEL 2 First start M/1S. Bell 536677 0/00

 4 SOFT TEARS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Lee 498146 0/072

 5 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/066

 6 MISS LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 5P 6P M/1T. Ball 534065 0/054

 7 MIMI WHACKER 4 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 8 SUPER DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1D. White 528059 0/044

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 29 June 2021 - 11:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 July 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK NEWBOLT 2 Last start placegetter WBL, 19/04/2021, R6 6M 5Y 4P 1/2M. Bretherton 493197 15/12172
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 1 OUR LAST SHOT Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1147

 2 AUTHORITY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4C. Power 532642 1/0116
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 1 ZIPPING YANNICK Last start placegetter GRA, 28/06/2021, R4, P 3P M/1J. Mackay 539868 0/0117

 2 MIGHTY MRS Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Davidson 537586 0/0114

 3 ZIPPING RILEY First start M/1J. Mackay 539871 0/00

 4 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/066
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